BEPEZZETE 2025 UC Corporate Charity Run 2025

Date: 9/11/2025
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DNF

Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group
Solo 3km Men Adult Group

74
5302
5335
5324
5322
5303
5331
5319
5304
5308
5328
5312
5334
5332
5326
5320
5305
5317
5321
5311
5316

78
5314
5310
5327
5318
5336
5330
5333

75
5329

Yeung Hau Kin
NG TING FAI
Lee Chun Ho
Tang Yu Hang
Sze Sau Chun

SIU PAK CHEUNG
Ng Sui Kwan

Wong Ka Wing

Yau Wai Tung
Lam Mark
Ho Ming Kit
ZHENG KEVIN
Chu Gary

Choi Wing Yam
Fung Hau Lun

Cheung Kin wah
Ng Kai Chung
CHEN YING

Chau Kenneth

Wong Wing Chun Alfred
DENG KESI
Li Roger
Li Po Wan
CAlI LUMIN
Chan Ming
HUANG YONGHUI
Choi Ka Wing
Leung Chun Man
Cheung Yiu Tung
Yang Jifeng
Liu Dennis

0:13:44
0:14:46
0:14:50
0:15:32
0:17:33
0:18:05
0:19:01
0:19:08
0:19:48
0:19:56
0:20:01
0:20:16
0:20:36
0:22:15
0:23:23
0:23:51
0:24:03
0:24:32
0:25:26
0:26:14
0:26:31
0:26:49
0:27:57
0:29:44
0:30:13
0:33:53
0:35:47
0:36:17
0:43:02
0:44:05

0:13:34
0:14:42
0:14:42
0:15:32
0:17:33
0:18:02
0:18:32
0:19:05
0:19:47
0:19:47
0:19:58
0:20:11
0:20:24
0:21:50
0:23:18
0:23:24
0:23:46
0:24:18
0:25:21
0:26:03
0:26:28
0:26:33
0:27:42
0:29:43
0:30:08
0:33:47
0:35:19
0:36:01
0:42:42
0:43:49



FEEZEZZ=]6 2025 UC Corporate Charity Run 2025

Date: 9/11/2025

Category Position
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Category
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group
Solo 3km Men Master Group

5602
5600
5603
5604
5605
5610
5614
5606
5611
5607
5613
5609
5608
5601

LEUNG Yui Kwong
CHAN KING MAN
JO TJAY BENG
NG Wai Jim
Lui Kong Ching Terence
LIU QINGYAN
Lee Ming Chun Warren
CHan Kam Wah
Chen Yau Kwong
Tsang Hon Chu
Ko Yu Chow
Lau Fat
Chu Yi Cheong
Ng Chi Wang

OfficialTime
0:16:30
0:18:50
0:19:25
0:19:41
0:23:38
0:25:15
0:26:30
0:26:45
0:30:12
0:31:47
0:33:16
0:34:26
0:35:07
0:43:14

ChipTime
0:16:25
0:18:50
0:19:19
0:19:34
0:23:29
0:25:12
0:26:01
0:26:45
0:30:09
0:31:42
0:33:15
0:34:16
0:34:59
0:42:39



BEPEZZETE 2025 UC Corporate Charity Run 2025

Date: 9/11/2025
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DNF

Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group
Solo 3km Men Youth Group

5019
5011
5012
5009
5006
5016
5015
5005
5030
5034
5029
5022
5000
5033
5035
5036
5014
5008
5017
5007
5013
76
5021
5004
5027
5026
5024
5020
5023
5025
5039
5031

WONG YIP HUNG
LEUNG AMBROSE
TANG YIN MAN
LEUNG KING HEI
LUI KA TUNG
HO KIN HO
YOU IVAN JIA HAO
CHAN LAP KA
Chen Jianrui
Kwan Chak Lam
Li Kwok On
LIU PENGHUANG
Yuen King Wai
Lau Hon Chung

Cheung Shun Kan Kelvin

Chan Chung Yin
WONG ZI HEI JAY
LAM TSZ YEUNG
CHEUNG KA HEI
LAM TSZ FAN
XIONG HUA
Zhang Tianhua
HE WEIDE
Cheng Chi Kit
Chan Chak Fung
MO HAORAN
CEN HUOLONG
Kwok Kai Fung
LIANG XINGHUA
YU LIXIN
Chan Nga Choi
Tsui Tsun Ming

0:10:27
0:12:21
0:12:24
0:12:54
0:12:55
0:13:10
0:13:22
0:14:01
0:17:27
0:17:42
0:17:57
0:19:54
0:19:59
0:20:36
0:22:28
0:22:28
0:22:44
0:22:44
0:22:44
0:23:36
0:23:37
0:23:38
0:24:14
0:24:34
0:25:05
0:26:03
0:26:37
0:26:45
0:27:46
0:27:46
0:28:05

0:10:27
0:12:17
0:12:19
0:12:51
0:12:49
0:13:06
0:13:18
0:13:57
0:17:25
0:17:31
0:17:52
0:19:52
0:19:49
0:20:25
0:22:19
0:22:19
0:22:40
0:22:38
0:22:40
0:23:32
0:23:33
0:23:32
0:24.08
0:24:28
0:24:54
0:25:58
0:26:15
0:26:45
0:27:44
0:27:25
0:27:57



BEPEZZETE 2025 UC Corporate Charity Run 2025
Date: 9/11/2025

1 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6325 Huang Chanfen 0:15:38 0:15:36
2 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6307 Lui Mung 0:17:04 0:16:56
3 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6308 TANG KIT TING 0:19:34 0:19:27
4 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6323 Cheng Ka Yan 0:20:25 0:20:20
5 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6333 wijayanti Ema 0:20:35 0:20:35
6 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6314 Chan Hin Tung 0:20:53 0:20:53
7 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6306 LEUNG KA MAN 0:21:32 0:21:32
8 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6301 Wong Sze Man 0:21:58 0:21:41
9 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6311 Chu Lai Man 0:22:41 0:22:40
10 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6316 Tsang Hiu Ping yoko 0:22:54 0:22:54
11 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6302 Chu Tsz Yan Joanne 0:23:19 0:23:03
12 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6313 Yang Jine 0:23:20 0:23:18
13 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6312 Wong On Yuk 0:23:38 0:23:32
14 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6331 Wu Hui Yang 0:24:15 0:24:06
15 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6324 Lau Man Wai 0:24:25 0:24:18
16 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6329 Man Wai Kun 0:24:46 0:24:43
17 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6310 Cheung Siu Ling 0:26:21 0:26:10
18 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6305 Leung Hei Man 0:27:10 0:26:58
19 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6315 Wong Woon Tng 0:27:11 0:27:11
20 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6309 Liu Man Kwan 0:28:23 0:28:12
21 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 79 Lau Dana 0:28:48 0:28:34
22 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6330 Lau Lai Yee 0:29:13 0:29:05
23 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6303 Kwan Ching Yee Jenny 0:29:47 0:29:40
24 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6327 Chan Wing San 0:30:13 0:30:08
25 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6328 Lo Wai Shan 0:30:16 0:29:47
26 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6304 Wong Po Yi Polly 0:31:29 0:31:25
27 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6321 WU SHUXIAN 0:33:23 0:33:12
28 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6320 QlU LIJUAN 0:33:23 0:33:13
29 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6319 LIANG RUIMEI 0:34:47 0:34:36
30 Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6317 Li Pui Sze 0:36:16 0:36:00

DNF Solo 3km Women Adult Group 6322 Chin Sek Ching



BEPEZZETE 2025 UC Corporate Charity Run 2025

Date: 9/11/2025

Category Position
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Category
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group
Solo 3km Women Master Group

6611
6620
6615
6613
6618
6608
6616
6612
6610
6609
6605
6602
6603
6614
6617
6600
6604
6601
6607
6606

Zhu Xiao Ying
Lam Ka Miu
Huo Jiawei
Cheung Yan Kei
Wong Siu Ling
Wong Yuk Chun
Chan Celine Fung-Yee
Leung Peggy
Wong Yuen Yee
Lo Wing Chee
Suksirisomboon Wandee
Wong So Wan
Chan Yuk Po Pollyanna
Lau Maggie
Li Siu Chun
Annie Chan
Lui Fung Chu
Leung Nui
Chan Suet Yu
Lo Fung Wan

OfficialTime
0:20:34
0:21:15
0:23:24
0:23:29
0:24:15
0:26:21
0:27:03
0:27:57
0:27:57
0:27:57
0:28:23
0:28:28
0:28:28
0:29:32
0:31:13
0:31:29
0:31:47
0:34:22
0:34:26
0:35:08

ChipTime
0:20:24
0:21:14
0:23:24
0:23:29
0:24:07
0:26:11
0:26:55
0:27:42
0:27:44
0:27:44
0:28:12
0:28:25
0:28:25
0:29:32
0:31:00
0:31:26
0:31:42
0:33:58
0:34:17
0:35:00



BEPEZZETE 2025 UC Corporate Charity Run 2025
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Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group
Solo 3km Women Youth Group

6050
6012
6053
6019
6021
6014
6047
6006
6052
6022
6016
6020
6042
6030
6015
6017
6018
6034
6010
6001
6002
6005
6009
6033
6032
6040
6024
6031
6025
6008
6055
6046

Lui Tse Wai
XIE YUTING
Yuen Vicky
Leung Ho Yee
Ku Pui Yung
Wong Chui Ting
Tong Wun Chun
Leung Lok Tung
Wong Pui Ying
Lau Hoi Ying
TSANG LAl WA
Yang Xiao Lin
Louie Hang Yan
JIANG ZHIXIN
Ng Choi Sheung
Sin Wing Sum
Wong Wan Sau
RUAN SHUYI
Lee Rain
Wang Emma
LAM YAN YEE
CAO Jing
Shek Ho Yee
XIE XIAOCUI
GONG LIMIN
LIN JIAMIN
LIN QIAOLI
ZHONG MINYI
SHI YING
SNG YI TING
Tsoi To Na
Lai Ka Hing

0:18:38
0:20:00
0:20:30
0:20:31
0:20:31
0:20:33
0:20:49
0:21:03
0:21:58
0:22:54
0:22:59
0:23:20
0:23:27
0:23:30
0:23:39
0:23:39
0:23:39
0:23:49
0:24:07
0:24:18
0:24:28
0:24:34
0:25:26
0:26:04
0:26:15
0:26:26
0:26:41
0:26:43
0:27:45
0:27:48
0:28:05
0:28:22

0:18:28
0:19:48
0:20:30
0:20:29
0:20:29
0:20:24
0:20:23
0:20:55
0:21:48
0:22:52
0:22:58
0:23:18
0:23:22
0:23:27
0:23:39
0:23:38
0:23:37
0:23:47
0:24:02
0:24:16
0:24:18
0:24:26
0:25:23
0:25:59
0:26:10
0:26:14
0:26:40
0:26:39
0:27:42
0:27:44
0:27:58
0:27:56



FEEZEZZ=]6 2025 UC Corporate Charity Run 2025
Date: 9/11/2025

Category Position Category i OfficialTime ChipTime
33 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6041 Wong Wing Shuen 0:28:37 0:28:36
34 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6051 Choi Sze Ki 0:28:44 0:28:32
35 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6026 LI WUYAN 0:29:12 0:29:09
36 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6045 JIANG YANQUN 0:29:39 0:29:24
37 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6038 CHEN KEYI 0:29:42 0:29:34
38 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6057 Lam Wing Yue 0:29:48 0:29:45
39 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6054 To Sin Lei 0:30:38 0:30:36
40 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6000 Wan Lok Chin 0:31:19 0:31:16
41 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6029 WU SHANHU 0:32:47 0:32:43
42 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6036 CHEN ZHIYING 0:33:03 0:32:43
43 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6037 LU MINZHI 0:33:03 0:32:44
44 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6035 CHEN ZHISHAN 0:33:03 0:32:43
45 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6039 WU BAOYING 0:33:22 0:33:12
46 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6023 Cheung Ling 0:36:16 0:36:00
47 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6048 Fung Hei Yin Albee 0:38:17 0:38:05
48 Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6049 YIP Kwan Lam 0:38:17 0:38:05

DNF Solo 3km Women Youth Group 6028 XU LINLIN



